
MEMO  
 
 

To:  All Departments 
 
From:  Mayor Bradley Stephens 
 
Date:  September 18, 2023 
 
RE:  Holidays 
 
The Village Offices will be closed for the following holidays in 2024 
 
Monday, January 1, 2024    New Year’s Day 
 
Monday, February 19, 2024    President’s Day 
 
Monday, May 27, 2024    Memorial Day 
 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024    Juneteenth Day  
 
Thursday July 4, & Friday, July 5, 2024  Independence Day  
           
Monday, September 2, 2024    Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024    Election Day 
 
Monday, November 11, 2024              Veteran’s Day 
 
Thursday, Nov. 28, & Friday, Nov. 29, 2024  Thanksgiving 
 
Monday, December 23, 2024    Christmas Eve Eve 
 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024    Christmas Eve 
 
Wednesday, December 25, 2024   Christmas 
 
*Please note the removal of MLK holiday replaced by Friday July 5 
 as well as the addition of election day and Christmas Eve. 
 
**WE ARE CONSIDERING REPLACING JUNETEETH WITH MONDAY 

DECEMBER 23. PLEASE TALK TO YOUR EMPLOYEES AND LET ME KNOW 
WHAT THE CONSENSUS IS 

 
 

 



 


